



\$~89

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CRL.REV.P. 1319/2023 & CRL.M.A. 33483/2023**

SAFETY ENERGY SOLUTION P. LTD THROUGH
ITS DIRECTOR SH. U P.SINGH & ANR.Petitioners

Through: Mr. Ashim Vachher, Mr.
Vaibhav Dabas, Mr. Kunal
Lakra, Mr. Vinayak
Uniyal and Ms. Saiba M.
Rajpal, Advs.

versus

GOPI RAM (SINCE DECEASED) THROUGH
ITS LRS. & ORS.Respondents

Through: Ms. Namita Roy & Ms.
Gopa Biswas, Advs.
(through VC)

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AMIT MAHAJAN

ORDER
16.10.2024

%

1. It is already 5:30 p.m.
2. The matter could not be taken up due to paucity of time.
3. List on 18.02.2025.

BY ORDER

(COURT MASTER)

OCTOBER 16, 2024

'KDK'